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PATTERNS:

Luuk (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/luuk

Cirrus (Sue.Joan) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cirrus-10

#04 Cable Scarf (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/04-cable-scarf

DK Weight Vanilla Socks (Diane) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/dk-weight-vanilla-socks

Lace Chevron Colulmns Throw (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/lace-chevron-
columns-throw

Just For You 11 (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/just-for-you-11

Lace Chemo hat (Diane) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/lace-edged-womens-hat

Easy Beanie (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-beanie-21

Garter Stitch Jacket (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/garter-stitch-jacket-14

Eyelet and Garter Blanket (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/eyelet-and-
garter-baby-blanket-2

ASA Cat Twin (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/asa-cat-twin

Textured Cowl (Gale-personal pattern) https://www.ravelry.com/projects/galeu/textured-cowl

Moss Stitch in a Square (Ada) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/moss-stitch-in-a-square-
blanket

Woodland Scarf (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/woodland-shawl

Saxon Braid Shawl (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/saxon-braid-shawl

ASA Baby 13 (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/asa-baby-13

Musselburgh (Joan) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/musselburgh

Cobweb Shawl (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cobweb-shawl-6

Colorful Sweater (Lalia)

Bananen Socken (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bananen-socken

One Row Handspun Scarf (Vickie) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/one-row-
handspun-scarf

Painted Sky Blanket (Vickie) https://www.lionbrand.com/collections/all-knit-crochet-kits/
products/knit-kit-painted-sky-blanket

Easy Goes It ((Vickie, Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-goes-it
notes from Gale’s pattern are here

Close To You (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/close-to-you

https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/luuk
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cirrus-10
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/04-cable-scarf
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/dk-weight-vanilla-socks
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/lace-chevron-columns-throw
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/lace-chevron-columns-throw
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/just-for-you-11
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/lace-edged-womens-hat
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-beanie-21
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/garter-stitch-jacket-14
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/eyelet-and-garter-baby-blanket-2
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/eyelet-and-garter-baby-blanket-2
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/asa-cat-twin
https://www.ravelry.com/projects/galeu/textured-cowl
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/moss-stitch-in-a-square-blanket
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/moss-stitch-in-a-square-blanket
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/woodland-shawl
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/saxon-braid-shawl
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/asa-baby-13
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/musselburgh
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cobweb-shawl-6
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bananen-socken
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/one-row-handspun-scarf
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/one-row-handspun-scarf
https://www.lionbrand.com/collections/all-knit-crochet-kits/products/knit-kit-painted-sky-blanket
https://www.lionbrand.com/collections/all-knit-crochet-kits/products/knit-kit-painted-sky-blanket
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-goes-it
https://www.ravelry.com/projects/galeu/easy-goes-it-dk
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/close-to-you


Page 2 of 3

1-6-25 follow up links 1/7/25, 9:15 PM

Winter Cuddler (Pat) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/winter-cuddler-throw-blanket

Jack Frost Mittens (Nancy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cable-back-mittens-5612

Balck Bear Scarfie (Vickie) https://www.lionbrand.com/products/knitting-pattern-black-bear-
scarfie?variant=32421110874205

Aubree Vest (JoAnne) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/aubree-vest

Satura (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/satura

White Christmas Set (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/white-christmas-se

Treccia (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/treccia

ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS  

Cast On Bind Off book

Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book

Cassis Shawlette https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cassis-shawlette

YARN

Lion Brand thick and Quick https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/lion-brand-thick--quick

Malabrigo Rios https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/malabrigo-yarn-rios

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Check out the forum for “Lovin’ the Freebies” for tips on patterns that are free or free for a limited time 
with coupon codes

Big online stores:  Jimmy Beans, WEBS, Little Knits, Maker’s Mercantile, Knit Picks, Simply Socks, Yarn 
Barn of Kansas

Ways to do i-cord edging https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QK9hQ3sVkXs&t=42s

RECORDINGS

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs

About Fibonacci https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
1_dqmrg7t9

GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)
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Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Techknitter https://techknitter.blogspot.com/2010/04/revised-unified-index-for.html

Heather Storta https://www.youtube.com/@HeatherStorta

Roxanne Richardson (Rox on Ravelry) https://www.youtube.com/@RoxanneRichardson
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